ustness
G l o b a l :  R e l i a b l e  s a f e t y  s o l u t i o n s
»
»»
»
Robust: Even in severe environments
C o m p a c t :  E a s y  i n s t a l l a t i o n
F3W-MA Smart Muting Actuator

• Muting functions can be stably performed even
when workpieces with holes pass.
Ordering Information
Smart Muting Actuator
Accessories (Sold separately)
Single-ended Connector Cable
Appearance Model Beam Gap between
Muting Trigger Beams
Number of
Beams
F3W-MA0100P 100mm 8
F3W-MA0300P 300mm 20
Appearance Type Cable
length Model Specifications
For emitter
3 m F39-JG3A-L
Emitter cable:M12 connector (5-pin), 5 wires
Color: Gray
7 m F39-JG7A-L
10 m F39-JG10A-L
15 m F39-JG15A-L
20 m F39-JG20A-L
For receiver
3 m F39-JG3A-D
M12 connector (8-pin), 8 wires
Color: Black
7 m F39-JG7A-D
10 m F39-JG10A-D
15 m F39-JG15A-D
20 m F39-JG20A-D
 4
F3W-MA
Double-ended Cable
Sensor Mounting Brackets
Appearance Type Cable
length Model Specifications
For emitter
0.5 m F39-JGR5B-L
M12 connector (5-pin) on both ends
Color: Gray
1 m F39-JG1B-L
3 m F39-JG3B-L
5 m F39-JG5B-L
7 m F39-JG7B-L
10 m F39-JG10B-L
15 m F39-JG15B-L
20 m F39-JG20B-L
For receiver
0.5 m F39-JGR5B-D
M12 connector (8-pin) on both ends
Color: Black
1 m F39-JG1B-D
3 m F39-JG3B-D
5 m F39-JG5B-D
7 m F39-JG7B-D
10 m F39-JG10B-D
15 m F39-JG15B-D
20 m F39-JG20B-D
Appearance Specification Model Application Remarks
Standard Fixed
Bracket F39-LGF
Bracket to mount the F3W-MA.
Side mounting and backside mounting
possible.
Two brackets per set